CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers Miniature Circuit Breakers
PL6PL6
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices

Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG51511
1 PL6-B1/2 164803 6/60
2 PL6-B2/2 286550 6/60
4 PL6-B4/2 286551 6/60
6 PL6-B6/2 286552 6/60
10 PL6-B10/2 286553 6/60
13 PL6-B13/2 286554 6/60
16 PL6-B16/2 286555 6/60
20 PL6-B20/2 286556 6/60
25 PL6-B25/2 286557 6/60
32 PL6-B32/2 286558 6/60
40 PL6-B40/2 286559 6/60
50 PL6-B50/2 286560 6/60
63 PL6-B63/2 286561 6/60
2-pole
SG62211
1 PL6-B1/3 164868 4/40
2 PL6-B2/3 286584 4/40
4 PL6-B4/3 286585 4/40
6 PL6-B6/3 286586 4/40
10 PL6-B10/3 286587 4/40
13 PL6-B13/3 286588 4/40
16 PL6-B16/3 286589 4/40
20 PL6-B20/3 286590 4/40
25 PL6-B25/3 286591 4/40
32 PL6-B32/3 286592 4/40
40 PL6-B40/3 286593 4/40
50 PL6-B50/3 286594 4/40
63 PL6-B63/3 286595 4/40
3-pole
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic B
SG45411
1 PL6-B1/1 164740 12/120
2 PL6-B2/1 286516 12/120
4 PL6-B4/1 286517 12/120
6 PL6-B6/1 286518 12/120
10 PL6-B10/1 286519 12/120
12 PL6-B12/1 164738 12/120
13 PL6-B13/1 286520 12/120
16 PL6-B16/1 286521 12/120
20 PL6-B20/1 286522 12/120
25 PL6-B25/1 286523 12/120
32 PL6-B32/1 286524 12/120
40 PL6-B40/1 286525 12/120
50 PL6-B50/1 286526 12/120
63 PL6-B63/1 286527 12/120
1-pole
SG51411
1 PL6-B1/1N 164903 8/80
2 PL6-B2/1N 164907 8/80
4 PL6-B4/1N 164913 8/80
6 PL6-B6/1N 106025 8/80
10 PL6-B10/1N 106026 8/80
13 PL6-B13/1N 106027 8/80
16 PL6-B16/1N 106028 8/80
20 PL6-B20/1N 164908 8/80
25 PL6-B25/1N 164909 8/80
32 PL6-B32/1N 164912 8/80
1+N-pole
1.4 1.5
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN 5 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic C
SG45411
1 PL6-C1/1 164754 12/120
2 PL6-C2/1 286528 12/120
4 PL6-C4/1 286529 12/120
6 PL6-C6/1 286530 12/120
10 PL6-C10/1 286531 12/120
13 PL6-C13/1 286532 12/120
16 PL6-C16/1 286533 12/120
20 PL6-C20/1 286534 12/120
25 PL6-C25/1 286535 12/120
32 PL6-C32/1 286536 12/120
40 PL6-C40/1 286537 12/120
50 PL6-C50/1 286538 12/120
63 PL6-C63/1 286539 12/120
1-pole
SG51411
1 PL6-C1/1N 164922 8/80
2 PL6-C2/1N 106029 8/80
4 PL6-C4/1N 106030 8/80
6 PL6-C6/1N 106031 8/80
10 PL6-C10/1N 106032 8/80
13 PL6-C13/1N 106033 8/80
16 PL6-C16/1N 106034 8/80
20 PL6-C20/1N 164926 8/80
25 PL6-C25/1N 164927 8/80
32 PL6-C32/1N 164930 8/80
1+N-pole
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG64711
1 PL6-B1/3N 165002 3/30
2 PL6-B2/3N 165007 3/30
4 PL6-B4/3N 165010 3/30
6 PL6-B6/3N 106035 3/30
10 PL6-B10/3N 106036 3/30
13 PL6-B13/3N 165004 3/30
16 PL6-B16/3N 106037 3/30
20 PL6-B20/3N 106038 3/30
25 PL6-B25/3N 106039 3/30
32 PL6-B32/3N 106040 3/30
40 PL6-B40/3N 106041 3/30
50 PL6-B50/3N 106903 3/30
63 PL6-B63/3N 106904 3/30
3+N-pole
SG26612
1 PL6-B1/4 166489 3/30
2 PL6-B2/4 166496 3/30
4 PL6-B4/4 166501 3/30
6 PL6-B6/4 166505 3/30
10 PL6-B10/4 166490 3/30
13 PL6-B13/4 166492 3/30
16 PL6-B16/4 166494 3/30
20 PL6-B20/4 166497 3/30
25 PL6-B25/4 166498 3/30
32 PL6-B32/4 166500 3/30
40 PL6-B40/4 166502 3/30
50 PL6-B50/4 166504 3/30
63 PL6-B63/4 166506 3/30
4-pole
1.6 1.7
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN 7 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG64711
1 PL6-C1/3N 165019 3/30
2 PL6-C2/3N 106905 3/30
4 PL6-C4/3N 106906 3/30
6 PL6-C6/3N 106907 3/30
10 PL6-C10/3N 106908 3/30
13 PL6-C13/3N 106909 3/30
16 PL6-C16/3N 106910 3/30
20 PL6-C20/3N 106911 3/30
25 PL6-C25/3N 106912 3/30
32 PL6-C32/3N 106913 3/30
40 PL6-C40/3N 106914 3/30
50 PL6-C50/3N 106915 3/30
63 PL6-C63/3N 106916 3/30
3+N-pole
SG26612
1 PL6-C1/4 166514 3/30
2 PL6-C2/4 166521 3/30
4 PL6-C4/4 166527 3/30
6 PL6-C6/4 166531 3/30
10 PL6-C10/4 166515 3/30
13 PL6-C13/4 166517 3/30
16 PL6-C16/4 166519 3/30
20 PL6-C20/4 166522 3/30
25 PL6-C25/4 166523 3/30
32 PL6-C32/4 166526 3/30
40 PL6-C40/4 166528 3/30
50 PL6-C50/4 166530 3/30
63 PL6-C63/4 166532 3/30
4-pole
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG51511
1 PL6-C1/2 164817 6/60
2 PL6-C2/2 286562 6/60
4 PL6-C4/2 286563 6/60
6 PL6-C6/2 286564 6/60
10 PL6-C10/2 286565 6/60
13 PL6-C13/2 286566 6/60
16 PL6-C16/2 286567 6/60
20 PL6-C20/2 286568 6/60
25 PL6-C25/2 286569 6/60
32 PL6-C32/2 286570 6/60
40 PL6-C40/2 286571 6/60
50 PL6-C50/2 286572 6/60
63 PL6-C63/2 286573 6/60
2-pole
SG62211
1 PL6-C1/3 164882 4/40
2 PL6-C2/3 286596 4/40
4 PL6-C4/3 286597 4/40
6 PL6-C6/3 286598 4/40
10 PL6-C10/3 286599 4/40
13 PL6-C13/3 286600 4/40
20 PL6-C20/3 286602 4/40
25 PL6-C25/3 286603 4/40
32 PL6-C32/3 286604 4/40
40 PL6-C40/3 286605 4/40
50 PL6-C50/3 286606 4/40
63 PL6-C63/3 286607 4/40
3-pole
1.8 1.9
8 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN 9 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL6
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG51511
1 PL6-D1/2 164828 6/60
2 PL6-D2/2 286574 6/60
4 PL6-D4/2 286575 6/60
6 PL6-D6/2 286576 6/60
10 PL6-D10/2 286577 6/60
13 PL6-D13/2 286578 6/60
16 PL6-D16/2 286579 6/60
20 PL6-D20/2 286580 6/60
25 PL6-D25/2 286581 6/60
32 PL6-D32/2 286582 6/60
40 PL6-D40/2 286583 6/60
2-pole
SG62211
1 PL6-D1/3 164893 4/40
2 PL6-D2/3 286608 4/40
4 PL6-D4/3 286609 4/40
6 PL6-D6/3 286610 4/40
10 PL6-D10/3 286611 4/40
13 PL6-D13/3 286612 4/40
16 PL6-D16/3 286613 4/40
20 PL6-D20/3 286614 4/40
25 PL6-D25/3 286615 4/40
32 PL6-D32/3 286616 4/40
40 PL6-D40/3 286617 4/40
3-pole
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic D
SG45411
1 PL6-D1/1 164765 12/120
2 PL6-D2/1 286540 12/120
4 PL6-D4/1 286541 12/120
6 PL6-D6/1 286542 12/120
10 PL6-D10/1 286543 12/120
13 PL6-D13/1 286544 12/120
16 PL6-D16/1 286545 12/120
20 PL6-D20/1 286546 12/120
25 PL6-D25/1 286547 12/120
32 PL6-D32/1 286548 12/120
40 PL6-D40/1 286549 12/120
1-pole
SG51411
1 PL6-D1/1N 164936 8/80
2 PL6-D2/1N 164943 8/80
4 PL6-D4/1N 164948 8/80
6 PL6-D6/1N 164950 8/80
10 PL6-D10/1N 164937 8/80
13 PL6-D13/1N 164939 8/80
16 PL6-D16/1N 164941 8/80
20 PL6-D20/1N 164944 8/80
25 PL6-D25/1N 164945 8/80
1+N-pole
1.10 1.11
10 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN 11 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices

Busbar thickness 0.8 - 2 mm
Mounting independent of position
Operation temperature -25°C to +75°C
Storage- and transport temperature -40°C up to +75°C
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG64711
1 PL6-D1/3N 165030 3/30
2 PL6-D2/3N 165037 3/30
4 PL6-D4/3N 165043 3/30
6 PL6-D6/3N 165046 3/30
10 PL6-D10/3N 165031 3/30
13 PL6-D13/3N 165033 3/30
16 PL6-D16/3N 165035 3/30
20 PL6-D20/3N 165038 3/30
25 PL6-D25/3N 165039 3/30
32 PL6-D32/3N 165042 3/30
40 PL6-D40/3N 165044 3/30
3+N-pole
SG26612
1 PL6-D1/4 166537 3/30
2 PL6-D2/4 166544 3/30
4 PL6-D4/4 166550 3/30
6 PL6-D6/4 166553 3/30
10 PL6-D10/4 166538 3/30
13 PL6-D13/4 166540 3/30
16 PL6-D16/4 166542 3/30
20 PL6-D20/4 166545 3/30
25 PL6-D25/4 166546 3/30
32 PL6-D32/4 166549 3/30
40 PL6-D40/4 166551 3/30
4-pole
1.12 1.13
12 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN 13 EATON CORPORATION CA019069EN
Protective Devices